Artikelnummer: EAN-Nummer
500.39 4000870500392
Name

SmartHome BLE YourLED RGB Controller max. 60W 12V DC Weil} Kst

Marke
Paulmann Licht GmbH

Verpackungseinheit SAP:
Zolltarifnummer:

Technische Daten
Lebensdauer:
Spannung:
Stromstarke:

Farbe:

max. Leistung:
Material:

Watt:

Technische Merkmale
Technik:

Dimmen:

Schutzklasse:

Dimmbar:

Abmessungen
Hoéhe:

Breite:

Tiefe:

Katalogname
YourLED RGB Controller

14.07.16

1
85371099990

50.000 h
12V

5000 mA
Weil3

60 W
Kunststoff
max. 60 W

Zubehor ohne Leuchtmittel
mit Smart Home
Schutzklasse I

Ja

19 mm
39 mm
80 mm
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